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31813 U | ¥ AaANIA
fufindaimvien
CCTV Storage Server 1 Set Al,A3
UPS 1 SET B
CCTV Client workstation 1 Set C
Monitor 55" and mounting 3 Set D
Bullet Camera 37 Ea E
Dome Camera Indoor 3 Ea F
Access Control Computer Server and monitor 1 Set G
SECURITY CONTROL CENTER, License, Visitor integration 1 Set H
Access control Client workstation for management and license 1 Set I
Proximity Card Printer 2 Set J
Proximity Card Encoder Desktop USB Connection ISO14443 A and B 1 Set K
Access control and accessories for Time Attendance 5 Set L
Access control and accessories for Door lock 29 Set L
Access control, Tripod Turnstile 2 lane and accessories for Access Area 1 Set L
Switch 24 port 12 Ea M
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SFP transceiver, for single-mode fiber, 1310 nm wavelength 20 Ea N
Rack 42U Deep 110cm and accessories 1 Set o
Wall Rack 6U Deep 60cm and accessories 4 Set P
Industrial Media converter, Gigabit Switch 4 Port POE, 2 Port SFP 16 Set Q
CCTV Box outdoor and accessories 7 Set R
UTP CAT6 indoor cable 380 Meter S
UTP CAT6 Outdoor cable 3200 Meter T
Fiber optic 6C outdoor cable 1400 Meter U
Power cable NYY 4x4sq.mm 1400 Meter A%
Security Cale 4C 22AWG 600 Meter w
THW 2.5sq.mm 4400 Meter X
EMT pipe 3/4" 1560 Meter Y
EMT pipe 1/2" 680 Meter Z
IMC pipe 3/4" 270 Meter AA
HDPE pipe 32mm 880 Meter BB
NUAADUUAIND 1 Job -
nuyaaudane aned13iios 60 cm 1 Job -
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1@1Nd093993 A3 4 WA3, 530U 18RI Platform 4 Set cc
Lﬁ?ﬂgﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂiﬂﬂq\i 6 U9, FJINTUTTUIINLAL Service Platform 1x1m 9 Set DD
1 9
A Iaseadrauaznaamd 115y Tripod Turnstile 1A 04NUENUU 1 Job EE
sy
JTHUNTTU 1 Job -
911191 Boom lift 1 Job -
Engineering Design CCTV and Access Control System 1 Job -
Commissioning system 1 Job -
Safety Management 1 Job -
Transportation 1 Job -
2 WHNAIHINUATIIB

318015 UM | Y AaaNLa
A 4 o %0
WHNAAIUINUATIIB
CCTV Storage Server (For 19 Camera, 10 Day Recorder) 1 Set A2,A3
CCTYV Client workstation 1 Set C
Monitor 32" and mounting 1 Set D
Bullet Camera 16 Ea E
Dome Camera Indoor 5 Ea F
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Access control Client workstation for management and license 1 Set I
Proximity Card Encoder Desktop USB Connection ISO14443 A and B 1 Set K
Access control and accessories for Time Attendance 3 Set L
Access control, Magnetic door lock and accessories for Door lock 9 Set L
Access control, Tripod Turnstile 2 lane and accessories for Access Area 1 Set L
Switch 24 port 9 Ea M
SFP transceiver, for single-mode fiber, 1310 nm wavelength 14 Ea N
Wall Rack 6U Deep 60cm and accessories 7 Set P
UTP CAT6 indoor cable 580 Meter S
UTP CAT6 Outdoor cable 1430 Meter T
Fiber optic 6C outdoor cable 2880 Meter U
Power cable NYY 4x4sq.mm 575 Meter v
Security Cale 4C 22AWG 265 Meter w
THW 2.5sq.mm 1890 Meter X
EMT pipe 3/4" 745 Meter Y
EMT pipe 1/2" 460 Meter z
IMC pipe 3/4" 140 Meter AA
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HDPE pipe 32mm 35 Meter BB
NuaRUUAIND 1 Job -

a 1 =3 1 Y
\1']1«!‘1!91911!61\1‘1/]9 ANBYINUBY 60 cm 1 Job -
@INA0929951Ag 4 1WA3, SIUFIUIIN Tidedl Platform | Set cC
Lmﬂé)ﬂﬁﬂfﬂiﬂﬂgﬂ 6 1UAT, IIVANUFTUIINLAL Service Platform 1xIm 4 Set DD

1 )
A Tasearauaznaam a5y Tripod Turnstile 130N UENNU 1 Job EE
)
JTHUNTTU 1 Job -
QUIH1 Boom lift 1 Job -
Engineering Design CCTV and Access Control System 1 Job -
Commissioning system 1 Job -
Safety Management 1 Job -
Transportation 1 Job -
3 Hunadamainulselil

319M3 UM | ¥ AaANIA
Aunadamaaulselil
CCTV Storage Server (For 11 Camera 10 Day Recorder) 1 Set A2,A3
CCTYV Client workstation 1 Set C
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Monitor 32" and mounting 1 Set D
Bullet Camera 10 Ea E
Dome Camera 1 Ea F

Access control Client workstation for management and license 1 Set I

Proximity Card Encoder Desktop USB Connection ISO14443 A and B 1 Set K
Access control and accessories for Time Attendance 2 Set L
Access control, Magnetic door lock and accessories for Door lock 4 Set L
Access control, Tripod Turnstile 2 lane and accessories for Access Area 1 Set L
Switch 24 port 3 Ea M
SFP transceiver, for single-mode fiber, 1310 nm wavelength 10 Ea N
Industrial Media converter, Gigabit Switch 4 Port POE, 2 Port SFP 3 Set P

Industrial Media converter, Gigabit Switch 4 Port POE, 2 Port SFP 4 Set Q
CCTV Box outdoor and accessories 2 Set R
UTP CAT6 indoor cable 180 Meter S

UTP CAT6 Outdoor cable 370 Meter T
Fiber optic 6C outdoor cable 1100 Meter u
Power cable NYY 4x4sq.mm 570 Meter v
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Security Cale 4C 22AWG 270 Meter W
THW 2.5sq.mm 1060 Meter X
EMT pipe 3/4" 410 Meter Y
EMT pipe 1/2" 245 Meter V4
IMC pipe 3/4" 660 Meter AA
HDPE pipe 32mm 90 Meter BB
NuUAADUUAIND 1 Job -
nuyaaudanie aneg1aiies 60 cm 1 Job -
1@1Nd093993 A 4 WA3, 538U 18RI Platform 2 Set cC
Lﬁ?ﬂéjﬂiﬂﬂﬂiﬂﬂgﬂ 6 LUAT, TIWNUTIUINUAS Service Platform 1x1m 4 Set DD
uInsead ez nain1d s Tripod Turnstile 2 lane 1 %@ 1 Job EE
e 1 Job -
11191 Boom lift 1 Job -
Engineering Design CCTV and Access Control System 1 Job -
Commissioning system 1 Job -
Safety Management 1 Job -
Transportation 1 Job -
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o " Y 1

s luiosni 2 ga

7 128w (RAM) LUU¥A DDR4 #39an11 31141 lifesnin 16GB

8 UMUIIANTIVEY Graphic Card 1itioenin 2 GB
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1 Hard disk 11D Solid state drive (SSD) %30 M.2 SSDs #3® M.2 NVMe dwisuszuuilfiiams Taeiiiui
lifosnin 100 GB $1uau hidesndi 2 g

UMU8ANT (RAM) 11U%HA DDR4 H30an11 511w liilesndn 16GB

11128A2U31U94 Graphic Card l3ivipen312 GB

amnsaifeunendesnaastla 7 1§11A3§14 ONVIF (Open Network Video Interface Forum)
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12 awnsaumndounaslandeusuiyu Synchronized 18
o . o Yy Ayyw .. . . A
13 mwnsalSumsuaaswa (Aspect Ratio area) MR Toueendeen Ia LU Maintain Video aspect ratios 13®
Stretch Video to fill cells 1@
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B. CCTV Client workstation
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6 ugasulWihvdh 140 - 280 Vac ,50/60Hz
7 usasulihviesn 220 Vac (+-10%) ,50/60 Hz
8 1A Harmonic distortion 14(AUAIN 5 %
9 1A transfer time 13AY 3 ms.
10 dealdsuinasguliesnin CE,C-Tick, VDE iusdiaios
11 swnsodsed Wi ldsu Tnaaduiina(Full load) 18 1diTosndn 15 win
D. Monitor and mounting
1 Funeadd Mvinaniine 55" uag 327
2 anwaziBeantine lifeanii 3840 x 2160 A 60 Hz
3 Nszuudszunananin msaady s unIU 3D De-Interlace
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® 11531 Time Synchronize 11131 a1 A597VIAT 09 Server 16

* [MUMITVIBINMATIIU CE, FCC,REACH,WEEE,RoHS 1iluad1aiioy
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puundman Wi (Electromagnetic Lock)

A o

® 5311 LOCK Unall
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3 a Y o = A o <
O ELECTRICAL DEAD BOLT tJuwiial¥aansa tioiin13denilsze ( Drop Bolt )

Y = o . ) [ 9 a a 1 = [
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e unsainuvasnie lwviame’ll ELECTRICAL LATCH 1 v dodilanfonlasdn lusia(FAIL SAFE)

o gunsalgiuuseau’lvi 12 vDC w50 24 VDC

o digUnsainsnnaeuaniuzilizgegnieludideauiman luh

Y a ¥ < a o 3 ) J
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8. 9Un3ains29@eu1l324 (Door Sensor)
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ao1uziiulida Main CONTROLLER (3lusiia MAGNETIC CONTROL
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MIINTAQNUAULTI NUNIY 1Y Stainless Steel

A A A v oo = Y ) [ a
UATDIHIEHIBAIBNYIUEAIDINS IFNud T uila-Uaiseq

< a a ' @ Y 1 @ t A & { 4 U o
iuadaguuunadnilaosay (Push Button) tiolladszg Tae ludesldiias aedaaunmiziszghiiinieseviing
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10. Emergency Door Release

A I a Z‘, A Ly
aunsanen laiszAndauuyaseniofalumis
I a < a A < v = Y o w ) A a 9 ¥ a3
duaIndnninu ieameasnliszqila’ld dmsusennnteslunsaiiimannidudrenmsnaudramsnsisa
Tinduganiizini 1dTao lidesn/asugilnyailas
T4nu 1l 12 vDe o luszun No wie NC a

@ 1 I a a o @
aanasulunardan ABS MUBINUNWONYT Emergency Door Release

M. Switch 24 port

1

1l Forwarding bandwidth liirfesni 16 Gbps

2 i Port 10/100Base-T 31121 11108031 24 Port 1182 1000Base-T Uplink 311421 liriesni12 Port
3 #993095UMITAMIAINLIATIIU SNMP
4 aduayu [EEE 802.3x
5 113071 Link Aggregation IEEE 802.3ad
6 @313991 Switched Port Analyzer (SPAN) 18
7 ﬁﬁuﬁ‘ugu Spanning Tree Protocol 802.1d, 802.1w tiag 802.1s
8 3995UM I VLAN 802.1Q
9 1 VLAN IDs lhifosni1 4,000 VLAN IDs
10 aunsoiauldauuinigiu IEEE802.3 uag IEEES02.3u
11 @1wm159%1 QoS 802.1p Class of Service (CoS) 18
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12
13

dosansalfunarvesgunsal ldiilunannasgiuriulylsTanea NTP 3o SNTP 18

7 Y a ¥ o Y < 9y
Qﬂﬂim@@ﬂﬁ'ﬁ]'ﬁﬂ@ﬂ@ﬂﬂﬂﬂ Rack ¥191331UL LY 19 u’)llﬂ

N. SFP transceiver, for single-mode fiber, 1310 nm wavelength

1

< J A Yo . . a . "o 1 Y
Lﬂuqﬂﬂ‘im SFP Nauna lsnuae Fiber Optic ¥UA Single-mode 5282114 111N 31 10 Km 1@
{lugilnsaiisesiuuATgIv 1000Base-LX ay IEEEES02.3z

Y
1% v 1 o [4
19 19iaeq 3.3V 140160 Connector 1Y LC Duplex 314U 1 #osA

2

3

4 AFuiinnueneau 1310 am

5 14 Class I Laser 1{ua1u3na5511 EN 60825-1
6

5ea§uqmwgﬁmmzﬁwm (Operating Temperature) 0 — 60 D4FFAITE T

0. Rack 42U Deep 110cm and accessories

1

mj’"lﬁ’mmgm ANSI/EIA-310D-1992(Rev.EIA-10C), IEC60297-2, IEC60287-2, BS5954 Part:2, DIN 41494,
19 Standard

nanaInYaquilu Electro-Galvanized Steel Sheet #11 1.5mm

9 v
5995 UMIAAAINABNTZ LI INAVLIN 4” NATUDUUDIR 19 06191008 3 )

2
< 3 1 < aa
3 sggihulsumanyesnaruiluenannul Smm
4 dwsaSunsawuvuai 1@ 1,200 Ke
5
6

AMUNI9UBIRARDITUYUIA 800mm §9 2050mm AN 1100mm

P. Wall Rack 6U Deep 60cm and accessories

1

QSHEF-GS

4 1811A53114 ANSI/EIA-310D-1992(Rev.EIA-10C), IEC60297-2, IEC60287-2, BS5954 Part:2, DIN 41494,
19” Standard

I Qy 1 Y 9 Qy 1 Qy 1 o
panuuUEly 3 FuadIu 1.aszduin, 2. FuaIuna1l 3. FUaIUNaa

NaNINId audJu Electro-Galvanized Steel Sheet Y141 1.2mm
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I 3 1 < aa
Ysggilunlsumanyesnaruiluenannui smm
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5995 UMIANAINABNTZUIBDINIAVLIA 4” AAUVUVIG 14 06191108 2 A7

yy

ANUNI9UBIRADITVUIA 600mm g3 320mm An 600mm

Q. Industrial Media converter, Gigabit Switch 4 Port POE, 2 Port SFP

1

WD

10
11

s A 1 Y | "9y 1 4
NOIALBOUANDLLLD RI4S5 @]ENLII‘N 10/100/1000 Base-T llll‘l!'t’]ﬂﬂ’ﬂ 4 NOTN

s A 1 Y I "9 1 4
NOIALBOUNDLLLL SFP G]’EI\H‘L]U 100Base-FX/1000Base-X Ulllu@ﬂﬂ’)'] 2 NoIN
Media converter g]) ﬂﬁlﬂu%ﬁﬂ Industrial Grade
mMyanaadeaili Mounting Din-Rial
gauglve 199 -40ce-75 C°

X ¥ =

mmwmm:imm 10 99 95%
Throughput: 14,880 pps to 10 Mbps ports, 148,800 pps to 100 Mbps ports, 1,488,000 pps to 1000 Mbps ports
I 1 Y
1ueaos
MAC table size: 8K, Switch fabric: 12Gbps, Jumbo Frame size: 10Kbytes, Packet buffer size: 4.1Mbit
soafuas It 48v~57vDC
Wo3A RJ45 R095095U IEEE 802.3at, PoE Power 5035 Uma Tvlgagai 30w

Y
HIUMTTOTUIINTIIUAS

- FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A

- EN 55022: class A, EN 55011: 2009 class A, EN 61000-6-4

- EN 55024, EN 61000-6-2

- IEC/EN 61000-4-2 (ESD)

- [EC/EN 61000-4-3 (RS)

- IEC/EN 61000-4-4 (Burst)

- IEC/EN 61000-4-5 (Surge)

- [EC/EN 61000-4-6 (CS)
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- [EC/EN 61000-4-8 (PFMF)
- IEC 60068-2-27

- IEC 60068-2-32

- IEC 60068-2-6

R. CCTV Box outdoor and accessories
I a ) o a &
1 é’!,ﬂmmmmmmnu AN ITUNASNNIYUDD

a @ I 1
2 NaWMﬂ’Jﬁ@]Lﬂu Electro-Galvanized Steel Sheet TTL!WE]&IN‘LTE)EJ 1mm

9 '
3 sedfumsAnasinauszueoImAuLIe 4” Aeuluesd laediaios 1 a2

Y vy 1y Y =
4 "U‘L!W‘I@]ENQGIENULMUE]EJﬂ’N NIN 430mm g3 680mm an 158mm

S. UTP CAT6 indoor cable

1 Aurtiaaenoaaauuufiings) 4 71918 UTP CAT6 (Unshielded Twisted Pair Category 6) nlaenuemiy

¥a CM
2 WIUN1551504 UL Listed no.E197771

3 Haninilumneauns (Solid Bare Copper) Y110 24 AWG

o o I o o ' o 4
4 1l Filter Slot 119101 &9 FRPE 1azeoNUUULIY Cross Filter Lona 181l YYIUNNATIYDDNINNNUY Lﬁf)

PoaumasunIusznINg ey
9
5 nlasnFuuen Maniag FR-PVC

6  awedyanadimssulsziulidesnin 157

T. UTP CAT6 Outdoor cable

1 Furtiaaenoanauuufinge) 4 7918 UTP CAT6 (Unshielded Twisted Pair Category 6) nldonuemiu

¥a CMX
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GI'J“Ij'lUd_IU'I/IENLWN‘Uu']ﬂ 4sq.mm, 2C+G

AUIUAIUT (Insulation) Flusa f) Polyvinyl chloride (PVC/C) auunely (Inner sheath) Flusa f] Black
polyvinyl chloride (PVC) RUIUNIUDN (Outer sheath) L‘ﬂu’iﬁﬂ Black flame retardant polyvinyl chloride
(PVC/ST4)

seasugungh 14 70 eeruwaiGoa

59950UM3 1FNUNUTIAU 300 Volts 5214 Line A1 Earth 18 500 Volts 52¥13149 Line 11 Line

W. Security Cale 4C 22AWG

1
2

dedyanydminldaunelu
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[ <3 a
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